
Date Time	 Location Away Home
4/7/2025 - Monday 6:00 PM Red Field #3 (13-15 Girls Softball) Bogalusa (13-15 Girls Softball) Blasters - Papa
4/7/2025 - Monday 7:15 PM Red Field #3 (13-15 Girls Softball) Lee Road 1 (13-15 Girls Softball) Crushers - Raby
4/8/2025 - Tuesday 6:00 PM Coquille Field 17 (13-15 Girls Softball) Crushers - Raby (13-15 Girls Softball) Coquille 1
4/8/2025 - Tuesday 7:15 PM Coquille Field 17 (13-15 Girls Softball) Blasters - Papa (13-15 Girls Softball) Coquille 2
4/21/2025 - Monday 6:00 PM Red Field #3 (13-15 Girls Softball) Lee Road 1 (13-15 Girls Softball) Blasters - Papa
4/21/2025 - Monday 7:15 PM Red Field #3 (13-15 Girls Softball) Coquille 2 (13-15 Girls Softball) Crushers - Raby
4/26/2025 - Saturday 1:30 PM Red Field #3 (13-15 Girls Softball) Blasters - Papa (13-15 Girls Softball) Crushers - Raby
4/28/2025 - Monday 6:00 PM Red Field #3 (13-15 Girls Softball) Lee Road 2 (13-15 Girls Softball) Blasters - Papa
4/28/2025 - Monday 7:15 PM Red Field #3 (13-15 Girls Softball) Lee Road 1 (13-15 Girls Softball) Crushers - Raby
5/1/2025 - Thursday 7:15 PM Bush (13-15 Girls Softball) Blasters - Papa (13-15 Girls Softball) Bush
5/3/2025 - Saturday 10:15 AM Abita Springs 1 (13-15 Girls Softball) Crushers - Raby (13-15 Girls Softball) Bogalusa 
5/5/2025 - Monday 6:00 PM Red Field #3 (13-15 Girls Softball) Coquille 1 (13-15 Girls Softball) Crushers - Raby
5/5/2025 - Monday 7:15 PM Red Field #3 (13-15 Girls Softball) Coquille 2 (13-15 Girls Softball) Blasters - Papa
5/6/2025 - Tuesday 6:00 PM Coquille Field 15 (13-15 Girls Softball) Blasters - Papa (13-15 Girls Softball) Coquille 1
5/6/2025 - Tuesday 7:15 PM Coquille Field 15 (13-15 Girls Softball) Crushers - Raby (13-15 Girls Softball) Bogalusa 
5/12/2025 - Monday 6:00 PM Red Field #3 (13-15 Girls Softball) Blasters - Papa (13-15 Girls Softball) Bogalusa 
5/12/2025 - Monday 7:15 PM Red Field #3 (13-15 Girls Softball) Crushers - Raby (13-15 Girls Softball) Blasters - Papa
5/17/2025 - Saturday 2:00 PM Lee Road 3 (13-15 Girls Softball) Crushers - Raby (13-15 Girls Softball) Lee Road 2
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